

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5-6 & 7-8 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).2089-2090/1999
(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/1998 in CRP No.
324/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

DIRECTOR OF SURVEY AND SETTLEMENTS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.M. KADAMBAN NAMBU DRIPAD & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for clarifications/directions and permission to
withdraw the amount deposited by the petitioner)

Date: 18/01/2010 These applns. were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V.RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.A.Mariarputham, Sr.Adv.
Mr.R.Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.(NP)

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr._____,Adv.(Proxy,name not given)
for M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the main matter along with applications for
final disposal in March, 2010.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master