

J

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.12

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2089-2090/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/1998 in CRP No.324/1998 dated 27/01/1999 in CRP No.324/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

DIRECTOR OF SURVEY AND SETTLEMENTS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.M. KADAMBAN NAMBU DRIPAD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal, impleadment, CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION and prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5362-5363 of 1999

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6185-6186 of 1999

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.

`Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Deepak Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Haritha V.A., Adv.
Mr. Vivek Kumar Verma, Adv.
'M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.

R.3 Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr.Adv.
`Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the request made in the letter circulated on behalf of the respondents, list on 19.11.2013.

Counter affidavit is allowed to be filed in the matter(s).

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER