

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 11440-11441/2014

DIRECTOR OF SURVEY AND SETTLEMENTS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

N.M. KADAMBAN NAMBU DRIPAD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for withdrawal and clarification/direction and may refer to remarks and impleadment)

WITH

C.A. No. 11442-11443/2014

(With Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 11445-11446/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Interim Relief)

Date : 12/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. P. N. Ramalingam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Venkat Ramani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.

Mr. M.B.Elakkuman, Adv.

Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv.

Mr. M.S. Vishnu Sankar, Adv.

M/s. T. T. K. Deepak & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Unfortunately counsel for the Respondents has passed away. Learned counsel who now appears for the Respondents states that the Vakalatnama and Appearance

Signature Not Verified

shall be filed within four weeks from today. The matters

Digitally signed by

Usha Rani Bhardwaj

Date: 2015.03.14

are adjourned.

11:14:07 IST

Reason:

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER